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Miniature Bearings

inch series -ROR0ZZ
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Bearing codel]
Open typeld
Dust cover typeld

Overall dimension
(mm)d

do
DO
BO
B1[
r(min)
Limit speed (RPM)O
grease[]

Oil lubrication
Rated load[
Cr(N)O
Cor(N)O
Cr(kghHO
Cor(kghO

Installation dimension
(mm)d

da(min)O
db(max)
Da(max)
Db(min)
ra(max)]
Mass(g)d
Open typel

Dust cover typeld

RO

R0ZZ

1.191

3.967

1.588

2.380

0.1

110000

130000

138

35

14

3.5

2.0

19

31

3.5

0.1

0.09

0.11
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